60kg
1ST
2ND

66kg
1sT
2ND
2RD

81kg
18T
2ND
3RD

90kg
1ST
2ND

100+kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

66kg
1ST
2ND

73kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

81kg
18T
2ND
3RD

90kg
1ST
2ND

100kg
15T
2ND
3RD

100+kg
1ST
2ND

78kg
1sT

52-56kg
15T

SENIOR ELITE RESULTS
MEN

Blake Calli, RMJ
Drakyn Ray, STARS

Clint Cheng, TAMU
Morgan Ray, STARS
Blake Calli, RMJ

Zachary Godbold, GDWELL
Jacob Anderson, BEC
Elliott Marcotte, GDWELL

Derek Gray, OKURI
John Pirtle, FWJ

Kyle Gullette, TXOMA
Patrice Nsouary-Loufoua, FW)J
Jordan Medrano, OBC

NOVICE MEN
Leonardo Cavazos, TAMU

Jae Ahn, ESD

Emiliano Saucedo, BEC
Micah Major, OKURI
Bruno Goletto, ESD

Pierce Beck, RMJ
Carl Richardson, GDWELL
David Nguyen, ESD

Ryan Sanders, RMJ
Cody Timpone, GDWELL
Minh Nguyen, KOKO

Marcus Surrat, FWJ
Christopher Schutte, ESD
Anthony Lau, KOKO

Robert Alvarez, FW)J
Brandon Masin, KOKO
SENIOR ELITE WOMEN
Katie Hrubes, FWJ
NOVICE WOMEN

Rosa Espinoza, BDG

2nd Annual Nagase Cup

16-18KG
1sT

2ND
3RD

29-30kg
1ST
2ND

23-26kg
15T
2ND
3RD

28-32kg
15T
2ND
3RD

38-46kg
15T
2ND
3RD

45-48kg
1T
2ND

31-36kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

40-44kg
18T
2ND

64-68kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

89kg
1sT

64-68kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

25-28kg
15T
2ND
3RD

30-31kg
1T
2ND

May 20th, 2017

JUNIOR RESULTS
NOVICE GIRLS
5-6 year olds
Jacquelin Diaz, BEC
Ximena Guzman, BEC
Julia Hunter, BEC

6-7 year olds
Ashily Aguilar, BEC
Hawkin Mattke, BEC

7 year olds

Joie Jackson, STARS
Evangelyn Cook, STARS
Gabriella Salas, OKURI

7 year olds

Madison Hoover, YAW
Renata Saucedo, BEC
Meredith Ready, TXOMA

8 year olds

Jennifer Diaz, BEC
Rachel Lane, BDG

Leniah Techeira, PANAFR

9-10 year olds
Brinley Jackson, STARS
Cynthia Rodriguez, BEC

10-11 year olds

Giselle Guzman, BEC
Karina Moore, FWJ
Maddason Milligan, ICHINI

10-11 year olds
Faith Joslin, BEC
QiQi Manus, FWJ

11-12 year olds

Canna Rupp, STARS
Esperanza Savala, BDG
Valeshka Maldonado, BDG

12 year olds
Yeileen Barrera, OBC

11-12 year olds

Canna Rupp, STARS
Esperanza Savala, BDG
Valeshka Maldonado, BDG

GIRLS (ALL EXPERIENCE LEVELS)

7-8 year olds

Leniah Techeira, PANAFR
Joie Jackson, STARS
Meredith Ready, TXOMA

7-8 year olds
Cambria Nyland. ESD
Chrysstal Monthe, FWIJ

15-18kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

19-21kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

20kg
1sT
2ND

36kg
1ST
2ND

22-25kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

20kg
1ST
2ND

26-29kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

38kg
1sT

52-57kg
1ST
2ND

32-33kg
1ST
2ND

31-32kg
1ST
2ND

36-43kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

47-53kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

61-67kg
1ST

HIGH POINT TEAMS

1ST Becerra Judo
2ND USA Stars
3RD Ruben Martin Judo

JUNIOR RESULTS
NOVICE BOYS
6 year olds
Sebastian Velo, ESD
Owen Goletto, ESD
Eduardo Velo, ESD

5-6 year olds

Xavier Brown, PANAFR
Luis Cobos, OBC
Nathan Aranki, RMJ

6 year olds
Alexander Prieto, BEC
Christian Melendez, BDG

6-7 year olds
Trey Techeira PANAFR
Aiden DiPietra, ESD

7 year olds

Angel Castillo, BEC

William Riano, FWJ
Hussein Kadim, FWJ

7-8 year olds
Long Brist, ESD
Ethan Aranki, RMJ

8 year olds

Francisco coronado, BEC
Jamie Siharath, ESD
Aimar Valdivia, OBC

8 year olds
Mason Harris, OKURI

8-9 year olds
Jairo Montes, OBC
Julian Barrera, OBC

9year olds
Connor Moran, KOKO
Lucio Aguilar, BDG

10-11 year olds
Zaviah Leighty, FWJ
Johnny Ramos, FWJ

10-11 year olds

Lucas Epperson, RMJ
David Moreno, KOKO
Yobani Baeza, OBC

11 year olds

Jesus Montes, OBC
Jimmy Melendez, BDG
Richard Li, ESD

12-13 year olds
Gustavo Baeza, OBC



2ND

68-78kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

73kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

81kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

90kg
1sT
2ND

90kg
1ST
2ND

100kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

100+kg
1ST
2ND

81kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

90kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

100+
1ST
2ND
3RD

78kg
1sT
2ND

Christine Krause, OKURI

Alexandria Lefort, ESD
Kayleigh Escudero, JUDOKAI
Desiree Day, FWI

MASTERS MEN
40+years
Oscar Sanchez, DJOJ
Rehan Walgama, ESD
Scott Coleman, FWJ

45+years

Fred Gilbert, RMJ
Ralph Lahoud, FWJ
Josh Davis, DJOIJ

30-40 years
Dario alvarez, KOKO
John Pirtle, FWJ

40-50 years
Armand Monthe, FWJ
Roland Sobrepena, BDG

30-40 years

James Hobbie, RMJ
Thomas Merhout, BDG
Marcus Surrat, FWJ

30-40 years
Robert Alvarez, FW)J
Michael Wentt, RMJ

NE WAZA MEN

Zachary Godbold, GDWELL
Kevin O'Malley, FWJ
Clint Cheng, TAMU

Dario Alvarez, KOKO
Cody Timpone, GDWELL
Ryan Sanders, RMJ

Kyle Gullette, TEXOMA
Michael Wentt, RMJ
Henery Bissex, TAMU

NE WAZA WOMEN

Katie Hrubes, FWJ
Alexandria Lefort, ESD

31-35kg
1T
2ND
3RD

31-38KG
1sT

2ND
3RD

45-49kg
15T
2ND
3RD

38-42kg
15T
2ND

51-52kg
1ST
2ND

64-68kg
15T
2ND

49-57kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

26-31kg
15T
2ND

38-45kg
1T
2ND

26-30kg
1ST
1T

30-35kg
15T
2ND
3RD

39-46kg
1T
2ND
3RD

56-67kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

68-70kg
1T
2ND
3RD

9-10 year olds

Camille Rainey, FW/J
Rochelle Delatorre, BEC
Annette Vidales, BDG

10-11 year olds
Elizabeth Dyer, FW)J
Robin Conkle, RMJ
Nina Boyett, FWJ

10-11 year olds

Greta Salavon, FWJ
Alanna Moore, RMJ
Brinley Jackson, STARS

11-12 year olds
Natalie Moreno, KOKO
Lauren St. Clair, FW)J

11-12 year olds
Caitlin Avila, FWJ
Carmen Salavon, FWJ

12 year olds
Canna Rupp, STARS
Valeshka Malonado, BDG

13-14 year olds
Rachel Gober, STARS
Kira Ray, STARS
Evelyn Vidales, BDG

NE WAZA GIRLS

7-8 year olds
Joie Jackson, STARS
Cambria Nyland, ESD

10-12 year olds
Lauren St. Clair, FW)J
Brinley Jackson, STARS

NE WAZA BOYS
8 year olds
Levi Dicksion, STARS (1st place tie)
Ryan Dyer, FWJ (1st place tie)

10-12 year olds
Lawson Jackson, FWJ
August Schutte, ESD
Connor Moran, KOKO

11-13 year olds
Keith Cutler, LOPEZ
Logan Varela, BEC
Duncan Callum, ESD

13-14 year olds
Benjamin Dyer, FWI
Sean Butsumyo, ESD
Ethan Rutt, KOKO

15-16 year olds

Daniel Sobrepena, BDG
Nicolas Nelson, BEC
Nathan Smith, KOKO

2ND
3RD

70-80kg
1ST
2ND

41-50kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

107-110kg
1ST
2ND

22-24kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

26-30kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

26-28kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

30-35kg
1ST
2ND

28kg
1sT
2ND

30-34kg
1ST
2ND

45-46kg
1sT
2ND

30-37kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

51-57kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

56-66kg
1ST
2ND
3RD

46-48kg
1ST
2ND

39-41kg
1ST

Jose Herrera, BEC
Juan Munoz, BEC

12-13 year olds
Enrique Baeza, OBC
Kason Cooksey, ICHINI
Aldin Kovac, FWJ

13-14 year olds
Sebastian DeLeon, FWJ
Tucker Gordon, FWJ
Ethan Moore, FW)

14-15 year olds
Edwin Escontrias, OBC
Jose Barrera, OBC

BOYS (ALL EXPERIENCE LEVELS)
7 year olds

Derrick Coronado, BEC

Joel Davis, DJOJ

Jude Davis, DJOJ

7-8 year olds

Levi Dicksion, STARS
Anthony Torres, DJOJ
Zaid Hasan, FWJ

8-9 year olds

Cash Stebner, BEC
Ryan Dyer, FWI
lhab Abdallah, RMJ

8-9 year olds
Julio Velo, ESD
Alek Chelstowski, OKURI

9-10 year olds
Isaak Arevalo, FWJ
Anmol Murickananickal, ESD

10-11 year olds
August Schutte, ESD
Joseph Torres, RMJ

10 year olds
Logan Varela, BEC
Cole Shook, RMJ

10-11 year olds

Lawson Jackson, FW)J
Konrad Chelstowski, OKURI
August Schutte, ESD

10-11 year olds
Garrett Keeler, RMJ
Ryan Rainey, FWJ
Richard Li, ESD

12-13 year olds
Benjamin Dyer, FW)J
Jacob Garcia, FWJ
Ethan Rutt, KOKO

13 year olds
Monty Yetter, FWIJ
Keith Cutler, LOPEZ

13-14 year olds
Grant Gober, STARS



2ND
3RD

60-62kg
1ST
2ND

66-69 kg
1sT
2ND
3RD

74-87kg
1ST
2ND

Korben Kilburn, RMJ
Kade Moore, RMJ

16 year olds
Drakyn Ray, STARS
Eric Heiner

15-16 year olds
Morgan Ray, STARS
Nicolas Nelson, BEC
Nathan Smith, KOKO

14-16 year olds
jacob Anderson, BEC
Vincent Harris, FWJ



